
Government of India
Ministry of Defence

ORDNANCE PARACHUTE FACTORY
Napier Road, Cantt

Kanpur-208004, Uttar Pradesh

CENTRALISED VENDOR REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that M/s VIJAY ENGINEERS, DIGVIJAY IND ESTATE NO.02, POKHARAN ROAD NO.01, UPVAN, THANE-400606

UPVAN THANE Maharashtra is registered at ORDNANCE PARACHUTE FACTORY for following Items.

 

Sl.
No.

Factory / Unit Item Nomenclature Initial Date of
Registration

1 Ordnance Cable Factory Chandigarh PRESSURE DIE CASTING OF BODY

TNPO-170A[70]

05-09-2017

2 PRESSURE DIE CASTING OF BOTTOM

TNPO-170A[70]

05-09-2017

3 Gun Carriage Factory BORE CLEANING APPARATUS DRG. NO.

GCF/50/39518[90]

07-07-2018

4 PROTECTIVE COVER SIGHT PT. NO. 1161416[90] 18-07-2018

5 GREASE GUN ASSY WITH DETAILS TO DRG NO

GCF TM 179 F SHT 1 OF 4[90]

19-07-2018

6 PISTON DRG. NO. 4071780[90] 19-07-2018

7 LEVELING JACKS PLATE WELDING TO DRG NO.

4018798[90]

05-09-2019

8 Change over switch Assembly 2A26 cb 10 49 cb[90] 23-03-2021

9 SWITCH ASSY AND AXLE WITH LEVER[90] 23-03-2021

10 9081001243 LINKAGE SYSTEM PART NO

1137083[90]

23-03-2021

11 BUSH BOF 6104225 Y[90] 20-07-2021

12 PLUNGER LOCKING - IFL 804 SA TO DRG. NO.

1015-000724[90]

20-07-2021

13 9080081467 PIN SHOULDER HEADED TO DRG NO

5315 001003[90]

20-07-2021

Page 1/16



14 MACHINED CASTING BEARING HOUSING AS PER

GCF DRG NO GCF 50 40865[90]

19-08-2021

15 MACHINED CASTING GABLE AS PER GCF DRG

NO GCF 50 40878[90]

19-08-2021

16 MACHINED CASTING GABLE AS PER GCF DRG

NO GCF 50 40879[90]

19-08-2021

17 MACHINED CASTING HOUSING LEFT AS PER

GCF DRG NO GCF 50 40857[90]

19-08-2021

18 MACHINED CASTING HOUSING RIGHT AS PER

GCF DRG NO GCF 50 40856[90]

19-08-2021

19 MACHINED CASTING AS PER GCF DRG NO GCF

50 40891[90]

19-08-2021

20 MACHINED CASTING AS PER BEARING HOUSING

GCF DRG NO GCF 50 40864[90]

19-08-2021

21 MACHINED CASTING AS PER BEARING HOUSING

GCF DRG NO GCF 50 40892[90]

19-08-2021

22 PLATE AS PER DRAWING NO 5175364[90] 16-09-2021

23 AMMUNITION RACK ASSY[90] 01-02-2022

24 PLUNGER FIRING ROD TO PART NO

IAN156SA[90]

01-02-2022

25 PLUNGER LOCKING CONTROL ARM IAN

321SA[90]

01-02-2022

26 PLUNGER LOCKING AXLE TO PART NO BOF

5047131[90]

01-02-2022

27 PIPE CHANGEOVER VALVE TO DRG NO IAN 248

SA[90]

01-02-2022

28 9069112482 PIPE OIL TANK CYLINDER FOR GEAR

AXLE RAISING FRONT IAN 89SA TO DRG NO N15

21 6103020[90]

01-02-2022

29 PIPE EXHAUST TRAVERSING VSG CROSS

COUPLING IAN 194SA TO DRG NO N15 13

6099821[90]

01-02-2022

30 LEVER TO PART NO 6121855[90] 01-02-2022

31 LEVER VSG TILTING BOX TO PART NO BOF

5050320[90]

01-02-2022

32 LEVER TO PART NO BOF 5050320 2[90] 01-02-2022

Page 2/16



33 9069112695 LEVER RIGHT TO PART NO BOF

5047788[90]

01-02-2022

34 9069112518 LEVER TO DRG NO BOF 6112228[90] 01-02-2022

35 9069112780 AXLE RAISING GEAR REAR ASSY TO

DRG NO IAN 6 MA[90]

01-02-2022

36 9069112779 AXLE RAISING GEAR FRONT ASY TO

DRG NO 3023988 IAN 5MA[90]

01-02-2022

37 BACKREST ASSY OPERATOR PLATEFORM PART

NO IAN 145 SA[90]

01-02-2022

38 SEAT OPERATOR LEFT TO DRG NO IAN 67 A[90] 01-02-2022

39 SEAT OPERATOR RIGHT TO DRG NO IAN 68 A[90] 01-02-2022

40 FIRING GEAR FOOT REST WELDING DRG NO

4027009[90]

05-03-2022

41 PEDAL LEVER TO DRG NO 5001260[90] 05-03-2022

42 PEDAL WELDING AND MACHINING 5045062[90] 05-03-2022

43 COVER WELDING AND MACHINING TO DRG NO

3019272[90]

05-03-2022

44 LEVER WELDING AND MACHINING DRG NO

6098805[90]

05-03-2022

45 9081001244 CASSETTE PART NO 1137103[90] 22-04-2022

46 DIP STICK LIQUID QUANTITY TO DRG. NO.

6680-000480[90]

17-05-2022

47 CATCH LOCKING TO PT NO BOF 6125531[90] 17-05-2022

48 VALVE SEATING TO DRG NO BOF 6115657[90] 17-05-2022

49 SPINDLE SPROCKET WHEEL BOF 5049546[90] 17-05-2022

50 PLATE TOP WELDING MACHINING TO DRG NO

3021409[90]

27-09-2022

51 4025316007 LIFTING TACKLE[90] 05-12-2023

52 9081005873 MODIFIED BARREL CLEANING

APPARATUS 155 MM GUN SYSTEM TO DRG NO

GCF 50 41091[90]

05-12-2023

53 9081001242 PROTECTIVE GEAR PART NO

1156272D[90]

05-12-2023

54 BRACKET TO DRAWING NO 1144032 item code

9081005694[90]

09-06-2023

Page 3/16



55 FLUID INDICATOR 1141826 4077480[90] 09-06-2023

56 FLUID INDICATOR 1133972 5161642[90] 09-06-2023

57 9081001290 SPRING TO ART NO 6361037[90] 09-06-2023

58 9081001297 SPRING TO ART NO 6361026[90] 09-06-2023

59 9080081547 LEVER REMOTE CONTROL IFL 7763

DRG NO 3040 003323[90]

05-12-2023

60 PLUNGER LOCKING IFL 804 SA TO DRG NO 1015

000724[90]

05-12-2023

61 PLUNGER DETENT TO DRG NO 5340 015504[90] 05-12-2023

62 9069112701 PLUG BLANKING SINGLE PT IAN 281

SA[90]

09-06-2023

63 9069112737 SOCKET PLUG TO PART NO IAN 283

SA[90]

09-06-2023

64 9069112496 HOUSING TO DRG NO BOF

3012784[90]

05-12-2023

65 PISTON ROD TO DRG NO 4024497[90] 05-12-2023

66 PIN CONTACT FOR CRADLE ASSY DRG NO 5315

000987[90]

16-08-2023

67 HOUSING ARMATURE SOFT IRON 50 M 00 d DIA

9MM THICK TO DRG NO 5047925[90]

16-08-2023

68 PIPE HAND PUMP OIL TANK IAN 88 SA[90] 05-12-2023

69 SWIVEL FITTINGS CONNECTION[90] 05-12-2023

70 SHACKLE D 1A D6P TA 7208SA TO DRG NO 4030

000371 ICM 242A[90]

05-12-2023

71 9081008366 EXHAUST HOSE COVER TO

DRAWING NO GCF 50 41121[90]

25-09-2023

72 SHAFT TO DRAWING NO 3054133[90] 05-12-2023

73 9910448016 LEVER CONTROL HAND 2530 017684

ILG 1917 2530 017684[90]

25-09-2023

74 9070056934 ROD PISTON RECOIL MECHANISM

IFL 8610[90]

25-09-2023

75 CONNECTING PIECE FRONT TO PT NO

1148858[90]

11-10-2023

76 CONNECTING PIECE REAR TO PT NO 1145139[90] 11-10-2023

Page 4/16



77 9081005847 COVER 3055481 TO ARTICLE NO

1153793[90]

20-10-2023

78 9081008323 COVER RIGHT TO PART NO1155741

DRG NO 3055932[90]

20-10-2023

79 9081001765 BEAM TO PT NO 2028682[90] 20-10-2023

80 9070056921 ROTATING SOCKET WELDING ASSY

TO PART NO AMG 72089 AND DRAWING NO 1015

001560[90]

20-10-2023

81 9077100212 TAIL D C MK 4 STAMP NO 6990 TO

DRAWING NO NAD 7533[90]

03-11-2023

82 TRAVERSING NUT TO DRG 5310 001835[90] 07-11-2023

83 9070056927 PINION AND GEAR ELEVATING TO

DRAWING NO MI IMA 0072 C N[90]

07-11-2023

84 SOCKET BLANKING PLUG ASSY[90] 05-12-2023

85 9081005682 LOADING PENDULAM TO PART NO

1145142[90]

05-12-2023

86 PROTECTOR RIGHT TO DRG NO 1146579[90] 05-12-2023

87 TRAIL LOCKING BAR LEFT AND RIGHT TO PART

NO 1147189 AS PER ANNEXURE NO DHANUSH

1147189 2017[90]

04-01-2024

88 9069002037 CHAIN RAISING RIGHT TO DRG

4027315[90]

04-01-2024

89 9069002043 CHAIN RAISING LEFT TO DRG

4028003[90]

04-01-2024

90 9070056913 LEG SEMI TRAILER RETRACTABLE

SUPPORT TO DRG NO 2590001789[90]

04-01-2024

91 9070056922 LEG SEMI TRAILER RETRACTABLE

SUPPORT TO DS CAT NO 2590001788[90]

04-01-2024

92 9077100218 EYE TAIL ASSY TO DRAWING NO IFL

526A ILG 2401 2A[90]

04-01-2024

93 9070056937 BODY ASSY FOR SHOCK ABSORBER

ASSY AMG6893 1015 001762[90]

13-02-2024

94 9073001401 CLEANING ROD ASSY DS 1015004164

DRG NO 902 03 100CB[90]

13-02-2024

Page 5/16



95 HAND PUMP WITH ASSY 1153918D TO DRG NO

GCF 50 40159 Description : HAND PUMP WITH

ASSY 1153918D TO DRG NO GCF 50 40159 [ENR

Registration]

29-04-2024

96 ALUMINIUM CASTING FOR HANDWHEEL KNOB

RT TO DRG NO GCF MN 5431C REF DRG NO DS

CAT NO 1015 001718[90]

24-06-2024

97 PLUG BLANKING SINGLE TO PART NO IAN 281

SA[90]

24-06-2024

98 9069112595 CROSS COUPLING TO DRAWING

PART NO 6100001[90]

24-06-2024

99 LOCK TRAVERSING(FOR BODY) TO DRG. NO.

IAN-155-SA[90]

24-06-2024

100 9077000539 SAFETY COVER TO COMPONENT

DRG NO 5157992 REF CASTING DRG NO GCF 50

39418[90]

19-09-2024

101 9077100227 ROD BOF 5061831[90] 08-10-2024

102 9069112392 ROD TO DRG NO BOF 4020756[90] 10-10-2024

103 9069113035 DRUM BOF 3017879[90] 10-10-2024

104 APPARATUS PUII BACK DRG NO 1168377D[90] 18-11-2024

105 MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT TO PT NO

1142178[90]

17-02-2025

106 9081001489 LOCKING VALVE TRAVERSE DRG

1129765[90]

11-03-2025

107 9081001497 LOCKING VALVE ELEVATION EU TO

DRG NO 1149441[90]

11-03-2025

108 TE 190261DLFO OIL CAN TO DRG NO 5018449[90] 29-03-2025

109 9069111495 HANDLE FOLDING WITH SHOP[90] 29-03-2025

110 OIL TANK WELDING TO PART NO 4027241[90] 29-03-2025

111 YOKE WELDING (L-70/168/RF2A-6) TO DRG. NO.

4023918[91]

29-03-2025

112 9069112386 ROD PISTON FOR BUFFER DRG IAN

47SA[90]

29-03-2025

113 9069112522 FILTER SOLDERING TO DRG NO BOF

6116637[90]

29-03-2025

114 9069112530 FUNNEL FILLING CYLINDER TO DRG

NO BOF 5000767[90]

29-03-2025

Page 6/16



115 9069112361 VALVE CHANGE OVER DRG NO IAN

254 SA[90]

29-03-2025

116 9069112366 VALVE REGULATING DRG NO IAN

123A[90]

29-03-2025

117 9069112433 CYLINDER TO CAT PART NO BOF

4020627 2[90]

29-03-2025

118 Heavy Alloys Penetrator Project Tracer Nut[01] 29-12-2018

119 Ordnance Factory Ambajhari BUTTON HEAD SCREW M8 X 10 SCREW SET M8

X 10MM LONG TO DRG NO IMPD0997 Description :

BUTTON HEAD SCREW M8 X 10 SCREW SET M8

X 10MM LONG TO DRG NO IMPD0997 [ENR

Registration]

25-05-2019

120 WASHER 13 DIA FOR SR NO 1 TO DRG NO IMPD

0991 Description : WASHER 13 DIA FOR SR NO 1

TO DRG NO IMPD 0991 [ENR Registration]

25-05-2019

121 SPLIT COTTER PIN DIA 4 X 20 COTTER SPLIT PIN

MILD STEEL DIA 4 X 20 MM LONG TO DRG NO

IMPD 0990 Description : SPLIT COTTER PIN DIA 4 X

20 COTTER SPLIT PIN MILD STEEL DIA 4 X 20 MM

LONG TO DRG NO IMPD 0990 [ENR Registration]

25-05-2019

122 C SK BOLT M 16 X 55 WITH NUT TO CQA EE DRG

CAT NO 1181C DC ES 14 298 DT 20 1 94

Description : C SK BOLT M 16 X 55 WITH NUT TO

CQA EE DRG CAT NO 1181C DC ES 14 298 DT 20

1 94 [ENR Registration]

25-05-2019

123 CSK BOLT TO CQA EE DRG NO CAT NO 1182C DC

NO ES 14 298 DT 20 1 94 Description : CSK BOLT

TO CQA EE DRG NO CAT NO 1182C DC NO ES 14

298 DT 20 1 94 [ENR Registration]

25-05-2019

124 LOCK NUT M 16 TO DIN 7967 DULY GALV AND

CHROM Description : LOCK NUT M 16 TO DIN 7967

DULY GALV AND CHROM [ENR Registration]

25-05-2019

125 JACK 15 T BB 82 FABRICATED TO DRG NO IMGA

0057 B ACK 15 T BB 82 FABRICATED Description :

JACK 15 T BB 82 FABRICATED TO DRG NO IMGA

0057 B ACK 15 T BB 82 FABRICATED [ENR

Registration]

25-05-2019

126 SPIKE BRIDGING O P PIN TO DRG NO IMPD 0543

Description : SPIKE BRIDGING O P PIN TO DRG NO

IMPD 0543 [ENR Registration]

25-05-2019

127 JOINT BAND TO DRG NO CAT NO 1192A[00] 30-10-2019

Page 7/16



128 JOINT BAND TO DRG NO CAT NO 1371A[00] 30-10-2019

129 OBLIQUE COUPLING CAT NO 14 5420 000016 TO

DRG NO 23719 Description : OBLIQUE COUPLING

CAT NO 14 5420 000016 TO DRG NO 23719 [ENR

Registration]

25-05-2019

130 CARRYING HANDLE CAT NO 14 5120 002902 TO

DRG NO 23902 Description : CARRYING HANDLE

CAT NO 14 5120 002902 TO DRG NO 23902 [ENR

Registration]

25-05-2019

131 LOCKING LEVER JM LEVER CAT NO14 5120

002904 TO DRG NO 24219 Description : LOCKING

LEVER JM LEVER CAT NO14 5120 002904 TO DRG

NO 24219 [ENR Registration]

25-05-2019

132 SPECIAL WRENCH CAT NO14 5 120 002903 TO

DRG NO 24218 Description : SPECIAL WRENCH

CAT NO14 5 120 002903 TO DRG NO 24218 [ENR

Registration]

25-05-2019

133 ROLLERS LAUNCHING B B PLAIN CAT NO BB 22

TO DRG NO 5098 METRIC[00]

30-10-2019

134 CLAMP FOR ROD AS PER DRG NO 2P 224 2000

140 6245200140 Description : CLAMP FOR ROD AS

PER DRG NO 2P 224 2000 140 6245200140 [ENR

Registration]

25-05-2019

135 SPLIT COTTER PIN DIAMETER 5 OF SR NO 2 TO

DRG NO IMPD 0986 Description : SPLIT COTTER

PIN DIAMETER 5 OF SR NO 2 TO DRG NO IMPD

0986 [ENR Registration]

25-05-2019

136 BUSHING CAT 1109 BUSHING DIA 55 X 190MM

LONG TO DRG NO IMPD0987 Description :

BUSHING CAT 1109 BUSHING DIA 55 X 190MM

LONG TO DRG NO IMPD0987 [ENR Registration]

25-05-2019

137 STRAP CAT 1150 TO DRG NO IMPD 0981

Description : STRAP CAT 1150 TO DRG NO IMPD

0981 [ENR Registration]

25-05-2019

138 C SK BOLT M 16 X 65 WITH NUT CAT NO 1194

DULY GALV AND CHROM Description : C SK BOLT

M 16 X 65 WITH NUT CAT NO 1194 DULY GALV

AND CHROM [ENR Registration]

25-05-2019

Page 8/16



139 ASSEMBLY OF CSK FITTED BOLT M10 X 35MM

CAT 1105 TO DRG NO IMPD0993 WASHER DIA 11

POINT 5 TO DRG NO IMPD0994 HEX NUT M 10 TO

DRG NO IMPD0995 AND LOCK NUT M10 FOR SR

NO 1 TO DRG IMPD 0996[00]

30-10-2019

140 LOCKING BOLT TO DRG NO CAT 1376 C

WITHOUT CUP SPRING Description : LOCKING

BOLT TO DRG NO CAT 1376 C WITHOUT CUP

SPRING [ENR Registration]

25-05-2019

141 ADAPTER SLEEVE 8 X 45 ADAPTER DIA 8 X 45MM

LONG TO DRG NO IMPD 0982 Description :

ADAPTER SLEEVE 8 X 45 ADAPTER DIA 8 X 45MM

LONG TO DRG NO IMPD 0982 [ENR Registration]

25-05-2019

142 PIN DIAMETER 12 CAT 1256 PIN DIA 12 X 75MM

LONG TO DRG NO IMPD0989 Description : PIN

DIAMETER 12 CAT 1256 PIN DIA 12 X 75MM LONG

TO DRG NO IMPD0989 [ENR Registration]

25-05-2019

143 AXLE GUARD CAT 1326 GUARD AXLE TO DRG NO

IMPD 0992 Description : AXLE GUARD CAT 1326

GUARD AXLE TO DRG NO IMPD 0992 [ENR

Registration]

25-05-2019

144 CUP SPRING CAT NO 1133 A Description : CUP

SPRING CAT NO 1133 A [ENR Registration]

25-05-2019

145 STEEL ROUND OF SIZE135 MM HAVING

PROPERTIES UTS 52 KG per MM SQ MIN YIELD

STRENGTH 36 KGF per MM SQ MIN percent

ELONGATION 22 percent ON GAUGE LENGHT 5

point 65 SQ ROOT AREA Description : STEEL

ROUND OF SIZE135 MM HAVING PROPERTIES

UTS 52 KG per MM SQ MIN YIELD STRENGTH 36

KGF per MM SQ MIN percent ELONGATION 22

percent ON GAUGE LENGHT 5 point 65 SQ ROOT

AREA [ENR Registration]

25-05-2019

146 NEATLY DIE FORGED W SHAPE STEEL FORGING

TO CAT NO 1294 A HAVING PROPERTIES UTS 37

KG PER MM SQ MIN YIELD STRENGTH 24 KG F

PER MM SQ MIN PERCENT ELONGATION 25

PERCENT ON GAUGE LENGTH 5 POINT 65

UNDER ROOT AREA Description : NEATLY DIE

FORGED W SHAPE STEEL FORGING TO CAT NO

1294 A HAVING PROPERTIES UTS 37 KG PER MM

SQ MIN YIELD STRENGTH 24 KG F PER MM SQ

MIN PERCENT ELONGATION 25 PERCENT ON

GAUGE LENGTH 5 POINT 65 UNDER ROOT AREA

[ENR Registration]

25-05-2019

Page 9/16



147 STEEL PLATE OF SIZE 20 MM THICK X 175 MM

WIDE X 900 MM LENGTH HAVING PROPERTIES

OF UTS 52 KG per MM SQ MIN YIELD STRENGTH

36 KG F per MM SQ MIN percent ELONGATION 22

percent ON GAUGE LENGTH 5 point 65 SQUARE

ROOT AREA Description : STEEL PLATE OF SIZE

20 MM THICK X 175 MM WIDE X 900 MM LENGTH

HAVING PROPERTIES OF UTS 52 KG per MM SQ

MIN YIELD STRENGTH 36 KG F per MM SQ MIN

percent ELONGATION 22 percent ON GAUGE

LENGTH 5 point 65 SQUARE ROOT AREA [ENR

Registration]

25-05-2019

148 CYLINDRICAL PIN 8 M6 X 32 DIN 7 TO DRG NO

ISK 0459 Description : CYLINDRICAL PIN 8 M6 X 32

DIN 7 TO DRG NO ISK 0459 [ENR Registration]

25-05-2019

149 CUP SPRING 30 MM OD X 16 point 3 MM ID X 0

point 7 MM THICK ITEM 13 CAT PART NO 14 5420

001022 TO DRAWING NO CAT 1160 A DC ES 14

224 DT 3 10 84 Description : CUP SPRING 30 MM

OD X 16 point 3 MM ID X 0 point 7 MM THICK ITEM

13 CAT PART NO 14 5420 001022 TO DRAWING

NO CAT 1160 A DC ES 14 224 DT 3 10 84 [ENR

Registration]

25-05-2019

150 DOME AS PER DRDL DRG NO 542 08 02 01 01

01[00]

20-03-2021

151 ROLL PIN TO OFAJ DRG NO FS 3022 WITHOUT

HEAT TREATMENT AND SURFACE

TREATMENT[00]

31-03-2021

152 WINCH RAMP ASSY RH TO CAT SECTION and

CAT PART NO 14 5420 000138 AND DRG CAT NO

23709 B[00]

28-05-2021

153 WRENCH VALVE Cat Part No 14 5120 002908 to

Drg No EPD 4549 B[00]

09-11-2021

154 COMPRESSION SPRING TO OFAJ DRG NO FS

3118[00]

18-11-2021

155 Baffle Plate to DNAI Drg No NASK 776 3 R No 4 Dt

05 06 2002 Description : Baffle Plate to DNAI Drg No

NASK 776 3 R No 4 Dt 05 06 2002 [ENR

Registration]

01-06-2022

156 Tube Motor to DNAI DRG NO NASK 776 1 dated 07

09 11 for 140 mm Naval Rocket[00]

16-06-2023

157 LOCKING NUT TO CQA A DRG NO 3 016919 DET

55 DC 37284 A DT 06 07 2011[63]

07-02-2024

Page 10/16



158 EXTRUDED BRASS TUBE TO SPECN BS EN 12451

1999 SYMBOL CuZn30A No CW 707R MATERIAL

CONDITION WITH HARDNESS 130 Hv MIN HAVING

STRAIGHT LENGTH OF 2 MTRS MIN SIZE 25 point

5 MM O D X 21 point 5 MM I D[00]

30-03-2024

159 Machine Tool Proto Type Factory 7119070450 MFG SUPPLY OF BASE PLATE LEFT

Description : 7119070450 MFG SUPPLY OF BASE

PLATE LEFT [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

160 7119070403 LAUNCHER MOUNTING FRAME DW

1108 310 Description : 7119070403 LAUNCHER

MOUNTING FRAME DW 1108 310 [ENR

Registration]

15-07-2019

161 3000593445 CENTER SHAFT MTSK 207 4150 11

Description : 3000593445 CENTER SHAFT MTSK

207 4150 11 [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

162 7119070447 MFG SUPPLY OF BASE PLATE R

Description : 7119070447 MFG SUPPLY OF BASE

PLATE R [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

163 7119070399 BARREL ASSY DW 1108 1600 13

Description : 7119070399 BARREL ASSY DW 1108

1600 13 [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

164 7119070467 SUPPORT BRACKET II Description :

7119070467 SUPPORT BRACKET II [ENR

Registration]

15-07-2019

165 7119070451 MFG SUPPLY OF SUPPORT PLATE

Description : 7119070451 MFG SUPPLY OF

SUPPORT PLATE [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

166 7119070463 SUPPORT BRACKET III Description :

7119070463 SUPPORT BRACKET III [ENR

Registration]

15-07-2019

167 0011914987 MACH ASST FOR HOUSING

Description : 0011914987 MACH ASST FOR

HOUSING [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

168 0011914977 MACH ASST FOR BUSH II Description :

0011914977 MACH ASST FOR BUSH II [ENR

Registration]

15-07-2019

169 0011914978 MACH ASST FOR BUSH I Description :

0011914978 MACH ASST FOR BUSH I [ENR

Registration]

15-07-2019

170 3001283047 LOWER TURRET TO MTSK 276 4134

13 Description : 3001283047 LOWER TURRET TO

MTSK 276 4134 13 [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

Page 11/16



171 8022250001 MACH ASS LOW TURRET MTSK 276

4160 1 Description : 8022250001 MACH ASS LOW

TURRET MTSK 276 4160 1 [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

172 0011915163 MACHINING ASSISTANCE FOR

COVER III Description : 0011915163 MACHINING

ASSISTANCE FOR COVER III [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

173 7119080363 HAND WHEEL ASSY DRG 765 55 CB

115 Description : 7119080363 HAND WHEEL ASSY

DRG 765 55 CB 115 [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

174 0011914976 MACH ASST FOR COVER III

Description : 0011914976 MACH ASST FOR COVER

III [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

175 7119070452 MFG SUPPLY OF BASE PLATE RIGHT

Description : 7119070452 MFG SUPPLY OF BASE

PLATE RIGHT [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

176 7119070408 INNER RING TO DRGNO DW 1108

3008 13 Description : 7119070408 INNER RING TO

DRGNO DW 1108 3008 13 [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

177 Vehicle Factory Jabalpur LPTA Rear Axle Shaft LH Finish[90] 27-07-2021

178 LPTA PLAIN NUT M12 X 1 75[90] 11-11-2021

179 Ordnance Factory Bolangir PRIMER ELECTRIC IA_/L/EMPTY TO CQA (A)

DRG.PART[62]

29-07-2021

180 TOP PLUG TO OFAJ DRG.NO:S-78C (REF.

DRG.NO.4079922[62]

29-09-2021

181 PRIMER PERCUSSION,Q.F CARTGS.18A

(EMPTY)TO[63]

29-09-2021

182 PLUG REPRESENTING FUZE B 429B TO

DRG.NO:CQA[63]

29-09-2021

183 CASE TO DRG.PART NO.QX-172,DC NO.

35639-A[63]

29-09-2021

184 DISC TO PART NO.QX-41AF,ITEM NO:2 MATERIAL

SPECN: LEAD[63]

29-09-2021

185 CAP COMPLETE (3 G CAP EMPTY) TO REF.

NO.DD(L)17235 FOR CARTG[65]

29-09-2021

186 FUZE DA5A (EMPTY) FOR 51MM MORTAR

BOMB[65]

29-09-2021

187 FIRE TRANSMITTING TUBES MKG.51MM TO

ARDE-1934,[65]

29-09-2021

Page 12/16



188 51MM MORTAR BOMB BODY(EMPTY) TO PT.

NO.ITV 17 SA[65]

29-09-2021

189 ANVIL FOR CARTG.3G/51MM TO DRG.NO.

DDL-12002, ASSY. DRG.DD(L)[65]

29-09-2021

190 DISC: DRG.9-04367/9- -104/ 38.366. 113[63] 29-09-2021

191 CASE: DRG.9-04367/9- -104/ 38.310. 032[63] 29-09-2021

192 SLEEVE:DRG.9-04367/9- -104/ 38.316[63] 29-09-2021

193 BODY TO DRG.NO.9-04367/9- -104/ 38.300.150[63] 29-09-2021

194 CAP: DRG.9-04367/9- -104/ 38.320. 262[63] 29-09-2021

195 CUP: DRG.9-04367/9- -104/ 38.350. 189[64] 29-09-2021

196 CLIPS, 25.41MM(L)X13MM(W)X0.3MM(T) SEAL

TIN(FOR STEEL TAPE BANDING SIZE 13MM

WIDE)[64]

29-09-2021

197 KEY AMMUNITION 39A TO DRG PART NO. IUX

144A,DC NO.35916-A[61]

29-09-2021

198 FUZE PERCUSSION DA NO.117 (EMPTY) MK.20

WITH CAP TO DESIGNERS REF

NO.L5/10744/GE/341, PART NO:[62]

29-09-2021

199 SCREW SET SLOTTED HEAD,FULL DOG POINT

NO.2BA TO DESIGNER'[62]

29-09-2021

200 ELECTRIC FUZE UNCHARGED TO DRG.NO:

3-027321-4B2-Cd-8, DCI.33760A, DT.04.06.1985[63]

29-09-2021

201 DISC TO DRG.3-027321-4B2-24,DC NO:

36894-A[63]

29-09-2021

202 COVER TO DRG.3-027321-4B2-21[63] 29-09-2021

203 RING TO DRG.3-027321-4B2-23[63] 29-09-2021

204 PACKING RING TO DRG.3-027321-4B2-22[63] 29-09-2021

205 Ordnance Factory Khamaria Rolling Ring Assy for 500Kg GP LF 9911358586

Description : Rolling Ring Assy for 500Kg GP LF

9911358586 [ENR Registration]

18-10-2021

206 HOUSING WITH PIN FINISHED FOR DET L F

9911358156[99]

03-04-2023

207 Cylinder No IND 31SV 241 A LF 6575363000

Description : Cylinder No IND 31SV 241 A LF

6575363000 [ENR Registration]

18-04-2023

Page 13/16



208 BLANK FOR PLUNGER FOR 751 LF

9911358749[99]

29-04-2023

209 BOWL FOR 76 62 MM SHELL LF 9911357252[99] 05-07-2023

210 PRIMER BODY DRG NO IQX861 DC36304 A LF

9911358817[99]

02-11-2023

211 AFT CLOSURE BLANK FOR HEAT 551 LF

9911357918[99]

29-12-2023

212 CARTG CLIP FOR 76 62 SRGM LF 9911357314

Description : CARTG CLIP FOR 76 62 SRGM LF

9911357314 [ENR Registration]

17-05-2024

213 Ordnance Factory Dehu Road SET OF EIGHT NOS EMPTY COMPONENTS FOR

SHELL 105MM IFG SMOKE BE 3A / IFG COLOUR

SMOKE BE 3A[62]

08-02-2022

214 BODY & BOTTOM FOR FOG SIGNAL[64] 08-02-2022

215 BASE PLATE FOR 81MM ILLG.[62] 10-01-2023

216 CENTRAL TUBE WITH DISC[62] 04-04-2023

217 BUSH FOR 81MM ATAL[62] 04-04-2023

218 SUPPORT DROGUE PARACHUTE FOR SHELL

155MM ILLG.[63]

07-02-2024

219 BASE CANISTER FOR SHELL 155 mm Illg[63] 07-02-2024

220 FERRULE (AL) FOR 81MM IILG.MK-II [62] 13-09-2023

221 BAFFLE PLATE FOR 81MM ILLG. MK II[62] 07-02-2024

222 BOW SHACKLE FOR SHELL 155 MM ILLG[63] 13-09-2023

223 Eye bolt for M.B. 81mm Illg. 2A[62] 13-09-2023

224 SET OF HOLDER PRIMARY CHARGE & ADAPTER

PRIMARY CHARGE FOR SHELL 155MM ILLG.

M1A1[63]

07-02-2024

225 HOLDER DELAY FOR SHELL 155 MM ILLG

M1A1[63]

07-02-2024

226 CASE CANDLE ASSEMBLY FOR SHELL 155MM

ILLG M1A1[63]

07-02-2024

227 PIN IMBALANCE FOR SHELL 155 MM ILLG

M1A1[63]

07-02-2024

228 Pin shearing for Shell 155mm Illg. M1A1[63] 07-02-2024

Page 14/16



229 SUPPORT PARACHUTE (SET OF 4) FOR SHELL

155MM ILLG.[63]

07-02-2024

230 SPACER[63] 07-02-2024

231 ADAPTER BUSH FOR 81MM AT AL[62] 17-05-2024

232 Ordnance Parachute Factory CLAMPING BUCKLE FOR SADDLE STRAP Cat/Part

No.: 14/5420-000152[2010990466]

15-11-2022

233 LAP STRAP ADJUSTABLE BUCKLE For Pilot Para

Mirage Sea Harrier and Jaguar AC[2110075021]

15-11-2022

234 ROLLER FITTING[2110075019] 15-11-2022

235 DETACHABLE SHROUD LINK[2110071001] 15-11-2022

236 DETACHABLE ALIGNMENT RING[2110071009] 15-11-2022

237 FASTNER LIFT THE DOT CLOTH TO

CLOTH[2110065001]

15-11-2022

238 RIP CORD ASSEMBLY[2110075038] 15-11-2022

239 SWIVEL CONE WITH PLATE[2110071013] 15-11-2022

240 QUICK RELEASE CONNECTOR FOR PILOT PARA

JAGUAR A C[2110075020]

15-11-2022

241 Ordnance Factory Chanda 6473200464 LINER EXPLODER CAVITY

DRG.155-1070[64]

30-05-2023

242 6541325748 TUBE FIRE TRANSMITTING FOR 81

MM[65]

06-03-2024

243 Ordnance Factory Tiruchirapalli Manufacturing and supply of Picatinny Rail DRG

Number TEND 2663 REQUIRED FOR MGL[70]

25-07-2023

244 SPRING FLAT[74] 26-02-2024

245 Pawl Assembly Belt Holding[74] 26-02-2024

246 ADAPTOR MAGAZINE[74] 26-02-2024

247 COVER BLIND POD FINISHED[74] 26-02-2024

248 HOUSING STOPPER LEFT SIDE[74] 26-02-2024

249 Bracket Cover OOW50BMG as per Drg No 5152752

of M2HB Gun[74]

26-02-2024

250 Plate Buffer OOW50BMG as per Drg No 5152869 of

M2HB Gun[74]

26-02-2024

251 ARM COVER LEFT[74] 26-02-2024

252 ARM COVER RIGHT[74] 26-02-2024

Page 15/16



253 BRACKET TOP COVER[74] 26-02-2024

254 BRACKET BASKET RIGHT WELD[74] 26-02-2024

255 BRACKET BASKET LEFT WELD[74] 26-02-2024

256 SHIELD FRONT FOR 40MM MGL WITHOUT HEAT

TREATMENT AS PER DRG NO TEND 2724[70]

26-02-2024

257 MANUFACTURE AND SUPPLY OF MGL BUSH

EXTRACTOR BEFORE ANODIC COATING TO DRG

NO TEND 2261 ST WITH FIRMS MATERIAL[70]

26-02-2024

258 20MM MAGAZINE ASSEMBLY TO DRAWING NO

44P 10000 STAR 2 REQUIRED FOR 14 POINT 5

AND 20MM AMR[70]

26-09-2024

 

Registration No. : ACDPS5522L

Initial Date of Registration : 05-09-2017

Downloaded at : 15/03/2026 03:38 am

 

Conditions of Registration:

1. This Registration has been carried out based on self-declared documents furnished by Vendor.

2. Changes, if any, in Address or constitution of the Firm, major Machinery/Equipment or Technology should be intimated to the

Registration Authority immediately.

3. The Registration Authority reserves the right to cancel this Registration Certificate at any time.

4. Registration will be valid for 05 years with automatic renewal unless cancelled on account of administrative reasons.

 

 This is a system generated certificate. Hence no separate signature is required.

 

NOTE: It is only a registration of vendor. It does not grant any special supply status to the Vendor. It is for the purpose of
participation in Tender process only.

 

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 16/16

http://www.tcpdf.org

